BOWLS DEVON PATRONS ASSOCIATION

End of Year Balance Sheet 2019 - Summary

Income

Subs
Match Fees
Ties
Badges
Donations

Income in 2019

Less Expenditure
Profit for 2019 season.

Less Donation to Bowls Devon

Bank Balance End of Septmber 2018
Bank balance End of Septmber 2019

Total

572.53
3360.00
120.00
20.00
389.47

4462.00

1241.23
3220.77

2500.00

653.68
1374.45

Expenditure

Match Travel - Offficer of the Day
Match Fees - Officer of the Day
Match Teas

Travel - Officer's

Officer Expences

Bowls Stickers

Fixture Cards

Pens

Expenditure For 2019

Donation to BD for Benevolent Fund and BD Juniors

Total

413.80
15.00
298.00
67.50
90.00
72.93
50.00
234.00

1241.23

2500.00



